South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 09:42:53 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3642 (Rat #0501, Act #0431 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 24-3-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, and 24-3-40, relating to employment
of inmates of the Department of Corrections, so as to authorize the Department to establish a restitution program for victims of
non-violent property offenses.

03/12/80
03/20/80
03/26/80
04/01/80
04/01/80
04/02/80
04/02/80
04/02/80
04/03/80
04/29/80
04/29/80
05/01/80
05/01/80
05/01/80
05/14/80
05/21/80
05/22/80
05/22/80
05/22/80
06/03/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1360
Debate adjourned HJ-1636

Debate adjourned HJ-1708

Amended HJ-1792

Read second time HJ-1792

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1813

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-22
Read second time SJ-25

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
Amended SJ-8

READ THIRD TIME SJ-8

Returned SJ-8

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2832
Ratified R 501 HJ-2964

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/22/80

Act No. 431

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



