## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 09:42:53 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## H\*3642 (Rat #0501, Act #0431 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 24-3-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, and 24-3-40, relating to employment of inmates of the Department of Corrections, so as to authorize the Department to establish a restitution program for victims of non-violent property offenses.

03/12/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1360
03/20/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1636
03/26/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1708
04/01/80	House	Amended HJ-1792
04/01/80	House	Read second time HJ-1792
04/02/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1813
04/02/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/02/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-11
04/03/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-22
04/29/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
04/29/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
05/01/80	Senate	Amended SJ-8
05/01/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-8
05/01/80	Senate	Returned SJ-8
05/14/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2832
05/21/80	House	Ratified R 501 HJ-2964
05/22/80		Signed By Governor
05/22/80		Effective date 05/22/80
05/22/80		Act No. 431
06/03/80		Copies available